BYKP - 2025-09-28

Match Results - Open

Place

1
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Name

Tonuk, Bonogumup Ilcc
Komowmin , Cepriit

Match Results - Standard
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Name

Ounexkcienko, Mukona
Tomuk, Bonogumup.
Crenanos, Crac
Crexka, Erop
Jposnosceka , Hina
INoxuneko , Cepriit
Sposas , HOmis
Lypxan, Onexcii
Pomanrok, IMutpo
Ironamno, Brnag
Jlymuikos, HOpiit
Kapnenko, Onexcanap
I'pynin, [Ban
3eneHcrkuil, €BreH
Kosanwos, Jlaauin
CMoOIbsIHIHOB, €BreH
Mosrosa, TetsiHa
lNanaiiko, JImurpo
ITyxancekuii, Muxona
Kaniman, Makcum
ba6enko, Irop
OctpoyxoB, Banepiii
JlymnixoBa, Oxcana
CyxkoBau , Onexcanzup
CMmupHOB, Pycnan
[NacryxoB, CraHiciaB
Bunorpanosa, Kcenis
Iraargenko, €mizaBera
Kpusozy6oB, Onexcanap

Tonmacosa, Onekcanapa

IIepeBep3os, Bagum
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Category

Senior
Senior

Category

Senior

Lady
Lady

Senior
Junior

Junior

Lady
Junior

Senior
Junior

Lady

Super Senior
Junior

Lady, Junior
Lady, Junior

Lady,
Super Junior
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Match
Pts
232.2897
229.2413

Match
Pts
232.4846
212.0778
198.6260
178.5703
177.9738
174.8605
174.7470
173.9931
163.6159
162.0332
160.1226
157.3959
149.1125
145.9702
132.9197
124.5360
115.1186
113.2442
111.0723
107.1479
96.4055
86.1088
84.8095
83.0234
71.0594
48.0978
45.0639
43.2773
35.3721

23.2417
14.5187

Match %

100.0000%
98.6877%

Match %

100.0000%
91.2223%
85.4362%
76.8095%
76.5529%
75.2138%
75.1650%
74.8407%
70.3771%
69.6963%
68.8745%
67.7016%
64.1387%
62.7870%
57.1736%
53.5674%
49.5167%
48.7104%
47.7762%
46.0882%
41.4675%
37.0385%
36.4796%
35.7114%
30.5652%
20.6886%
19.3836%
18.6151%
15.2148%

9.9971%
6.2450%
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